maib | confidential
este interzisă deţinerea, sustragerea, multiplicarea, distrugerea sau
folosirea acestui act fără autorizarea băncii
1314  I  /373/ 22 450 603
maib.md
BC “MAIB” SA, str. 31 august 1989, 127 -  maib park
MD-2012, mun. Chișinău, Republica Moldova

/Designation:
Abmessungen
/Overall dimensions
(L x W x H) [mm]
Gewicht
/Weight
[kg]
Nominal
Nutzmasse /Max.
permissible mass
[kg]
Werkzeug Nr. /Mold
number
(Behälter / Deckel)
(Body / lid)
60 Liter Urban 445 x 522 x 935 8,5  50 WB.525.60.M15.K1 /
WB.527.60/80.M15.K2
80 Liter Urban 445 x 522 x 935 8,1  50 WB.524.80.M15.K1 /
WB.527.60/80.M15.K2
120 Liter Premium  480 x 550 x 964 9,1 60 WB.307.120.M1.K1 /
WB.307.120.M1.K2
120 Liter Twin 489 x 541 x 953 8,0 60 WB.355.120.M4.K1 /
WB.355.120.M4.K2
120 Liter Urban  480 x 555 x 950 8,2 60
WB.562.120.M15.K1 /
WB.528.120.M15.K2
WB.689.120.M15.K1 /
WB.690.120.M15.K2
140 Liter Standard 480 x 550 x 1055 9,1 70 WB.181.140.M2.K1 /
WB.356.140.M3.K2
240 Liter H 585 x 740 x 1070 12,7 110 WB.216.240.M5.K1 /
WB.216.240.M5.K2
240 Liter Premium 578 x 734 x 1080 12,7 110 WB.309.240.M1.K1 /
WB.308.240.M1.K2
240 Liter Twin 584 x 710 x 1064 11,1 110 WB.358.240.M4.K1 /
WB.358.240.M4.K2
240 Liter Standard  580 x 740 x 1070 12,8 110 WB.357.240.M3.K1 /
WB.357.240.M3.K2
240 Liter Standard UL  580 x 740 x 1085 13,0 110 WB.357.240.M3.K1 /
WB.529.240.M15.K2
240 Liter Urban  578 x 731 x 1080 11,6 110 WB.697.240.M15.K1 /
WB.529.240.M15.K2
360 Liter Urban 596 x 880 x 1099 15,1 160 WB.484.360.M15.K1 /
WB.485.360.M15.K2
Material: HDPE Behälter /Container;
               Gummiräder /Rubber wheels
               Achse aus Stahl /Steel axle

Type:
Modelle sind auf nächste(r) Seite(n) gelistet
Type designation(s) are listed on the next page(s)
Technische Daten:
Technical Data:
Anlage / Appendix 1
Gültig bis:               2029-08-25
Date of expiry:
Gültig ab: 2024-08-26 Zertifizierungsstelle:
Valid from:    Certification body:
Ausstellungsdatum:  2024-08-26
Date of issue:  _______________________________________
                   Mózes Tibor
Seite Page  2 / 2
Zertifikat Certificate
Zertifikatsnummer Certificate No.:
S 60177552  0001
Berichtsnummer Report No.:
HU24SD1R  001
Produkt Product: Waste Bin
(Mobile waste container)
Modell Type: Bezeichnung Designation:
 Fahrbare Abfall- und Wertstoffbehälter mit 2 Rädern
/Mobile waste and recycling container with 2 wheels
60 Liter Urban
80 Liter Urban
120 Liter Premium
120 Liter Twin
120 Liter Urban
140 Liter Standard
240 Liter H
240 Liter Premium
240 Liter Twin
240 Liter Standard
240 Liter Standard UL
240 Liter Urban
360 Liter Urban
Ersetzt Zertifikat /Replaces certificate S 60154388, S 60156985
Hot Dip Galvanized Steel Container, with Dome Lid.
Capacity: 1100 Liters
Type: MSD 1100
Technical Data:
- Manufactured from high quality (DC01), deep pressed steel, of appropriate design, to ensure
stability and resistance to mechanical stresses.
- Hot dip galvanized, for maximum protection against corrosion.
- Conical shape for ease of discharge.
- Fitted with enough handles, to ensure safe and easy movement.
- Vandal and fire resistant.
Optionally:
- Heavy duty pedal, for lid opening.
- Lid with recycling options.
- Comb-lift, with chipnest acc. to EN 14803.
- Embossed logo.
- Electrostatically powder coated, for corporate identification and aesthetics.
Green City International d.o.o
Zrenjaninski put 84v
11210, Belgrade, Serbia
T:       +381 11 44 29 210
E:       export@gci.co.rs
W:      www.green-city.co
The containers are certified according to EN 840-3/5/6: 2020, RAL-GZ 951 and tested from an accredited laboratory.
CERTIFICAT
privind lipsa sau existența restanțelor față de bugetul public național
Nr.
№
1232712
Din
От
06.03.2026 12:32
DATE DESPRE CONTRIBUABIL / ИНФОРМАЦИЯ О НАЛОГОПЛАТЕЛЬЩИКЕ
Codul fiscal / Numărul de identificare
Фискальный код / Идентификационный номер